Plymouth Plan Commission

124 N Michigan Street, Plymouth, IN (Garro Street entrance)

Date: July 2, 2024 Time: 7:00 p.m.

Microsoft Teams

Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 248 618 207 420

Passcode: susB8Q

AGENDA

Call to Order

Roll Call

Minutes of the Last meeting June 4, 2024

<u>PC 2024-09</u>: Marla J. Webster, Ricky L. Master, Randal J. Master, and James L. Master T/C, 7293 Michigan RD, Plymouth, IN 46563: A Minor Subdivision of 1.47 acres on parcels 50-42.91-000-016.000-018, 50-42-91-000-017.000-018, and 50-42-91-000-018.000-018, at 7293 Michigan Rd, Plymouth, IN 46563, zoned R-2, Suburban Residential District.

<u>PC 2024-10:</u> Indiana Tool & Manufacturing Company, PO Box 399, Plymouth, IN 46563: A Minor Subdivision of 6.89 acres on parcel 50-42-21-000-002.000-009, at 6417 Lilac RD, Plymouth, IN 46563, zoned R-1, Rural Residential District.

<u>PC 2024-11</u>: Garden Court c/o Bradley Company, 112 W. Jefferson ST., Plymouth, IN 46563: A rezoning of parcel 50-32-93-201-236.000-019 to R-4 Multi-Family Residential District, located at East Jefferson St. Street, Plymouth, IN 46563, zoned C-1, General Commercial District. - WITHDRAWN

Building Commissioner Dennis Manuwal Jr.

Comprehensive Plan Update:

Other Business:

Adjourn